46
RSC SERIES
Steel Pictogram
Combination Unit
FEATURES
•	  Universal mounting: end, wall or ceiling
•	    Meets or exceeds CSA 22.2 No.141-10
standard for unit equipment and

50 29 21 16 8
RSC-1280 80 46 32 27 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES POWERPACK HOUSING
COLOUR HEADS HEAD STYLE AND WATTAGE OPTIONS
RSC=  pictogram
steel combo
exit sign
28= 6V-28W
44= 6V-44W
72= 6V-72W*
1250= 12V-50W
1280= 12V-80W
* Not available with NEX & NEXRF
W=  factory
white
B= black
Blank=  no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MA= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
MB= MR16 halogen, 12V-35W*
MR= MR16 high-output, 12V-35W*
RT9= mini tungsten, 9W
RT18=  mini tungsten, 12V-18W,
wedge base
RQ8= mini halogen, 8W
RQ12= mini halogen, 12W
*MB & MR RL150 type heads
U2= 120/277VAC input
AD= auto-diagnostics*
ADN= auto-diagnostics, non-audible*
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface*
DF= double face sign
D3= time delay (15 mins.)
TP= tamper-proof screws**
*Not available with 6V-72W
* Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative
**990.0119-RL= Tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  R S C 2 8 W 2 R T 9
4-5/8” [11.7cm]
Made in Canada